and 	Private 	Sector 
Organisations generally. 

CONSUMER COMPLAINTS AND RESEARCH. 
Item Target 	set 	for 

2003 
Achieved/ 
Not Achieved 

Analysis 	of 	Success or 
Failure 

1. Consumer 
Complaints 

Receive, 	resolve 
and 	file 
complaints. 

Achieved One 	hundred and forty 
five 	(145) 	complaints 
were 	received; 	seventy 
percent 	(70%) 	were 
resolved. 

2. Establishing 	a 
Data Base 

Collect 
information 
pertaining 	to 
Foreign 	Trade, 
Industry, 	Tourism 
and Commerce. 

Partially Achieved 

I  

Prices 	on essential 	items